
The City of Cerritos and the Let Freedom Ring Committee, in conjunction with the Los 
Cerritos Center, invite the community to attend the 26th Annual Festival of Friendship.  

The festival provides a unique opportunity to learn about the City’s rich cultural diversity 
through a variety of acts performed on stages throughout the mall.  

Visit each stage to obtain a special commemorative gift (while supplies last).  
For more information, please call the Recreation Services Division at (562) 916-1254.

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2025
NOON - 4 PM

LOS CERRITOS CENTER

FO
R
EV

ER
 2

1 
S
TA

G
E

FESTIVAL OF
FRIENDSHIP
FESTIVAL OF
FRIENDSHIP

CITY OF CERRITOS - RECREATION SERVICES DIVISION

NOON
12:15 PM           
12:35 PM                                              
 
12:55 PM                                          
1:15 PM
1:35 PM
1:50 PM
2:10 PM

2:25 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM 
3:45 PM                          

RUSIKA SCHOOL OF DANCE

JC CULTURE FOUNDATION

MID-CITY KOREAN AMERICAN SENIOR ASSOCIATION  

HANABI TAIKO

GLOBAL CULTURE EDUCATION FOUNDATION

HMONG ASSOCIATION OF LONG BEACH, INC.

CARRIBEAN JOY DANCE

ADAPTIVE RECREATION-DANCE & MOVEMENT

NA IPO HULA

CERRITOS IVY CLUB

SHANKARA DANCE ACADEMY

FILIPINO SENIORS OF CERRITOS ASSOCIATION

CERRITOS FOLK DANCERS

PASO DE ORO DANCE COMPANY                      

S
EA

R
S
 S

TA
G
E

NOON 
                  
12:20 PM
            
12:35 PM  
                                             
1:00 PM
1:20 PM  
         
1:40 PM  
          
2:00 PM  

                                              
2:20 PM 
            
2:40 PM 
              
      
3:00 PM  
                   
3:20 PM   
                  
3:40 PM                    

BALLET FOLKLORICO OF LAKE ELSINORE 
         
HI-TOPS DANCE GROUP         

RAY SHINE CHOIR FOUNDATION

DA’HAWAII SENIORS CLUB                                       
 
ORIGINAL HAPPY SENIORS OF CERRITOS

FORMOSA SENIORS ASSOCIATION INC.

ROYAL SCOTTISH COUNTRY DANCING SOCIETY-
ORANGE COUNTY
                                   
HINDU SWAYAMSEVAK SANGH

CERRITOS CHINESE-AMERICAN SENIOR CITIZENS 
ASSOCIATION

ANGKLUNG GROUP OF CERRITOS

CHS CLUB MAGKAISA

CERRITOS CHINESE ASSOCIATION OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA


