WITED STACITY OF CERRITOS - RECREATION SERVICES DIVISION

CONNECTING CULTURES THROUGH DANCE AND MUSIC

M/

The City of Cerritos and the Let Freedom Ring Committee, in conjunction with the Los Cerritos Center, invite the community to attend the 26th Annual Festival of Friendship. The festival provides a unique opportunity to learn about the City's rich cultural diversity through a variety of acts performed on stages throughout the mall. Visit each stage to obtain a special commemorative gift (while supplies last). For more information, please call the Recreation Services Division at (562) 916-1254.

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2025 NOON - 4 PM LOS CERRITOS CENTER



	NOON	RUSIKA SCHOOL OF DANCE		NOON	BALLET FOLKLORICO OF LAKE ELSINORE
	12:15 PM	JC CULTURE FOUNDATION		12:20 PM	HI-TOPS DANCE GROUP
	12:35 PM	MID-CITY KOREAN AMERICAN SENIOR ASSOCIATION		12:35 PM	RAY SHINE CHOIR FOUNDATION
	12:55 PM	ΗΑΝΑΒΙ ΤΑΙΚΟ		1:00 PM	DA'HAWAII SENIORS CLUB
5	1:15 PM	GLOBAL CULTURE EDUCATION FOUNDATION		1:20 PM	ORIGINAL HAPPY SENIORS OF CERRITOS
	1:35 PM	HMONG ASSOCIATION OF LONG BEACH, INC.		1:40 PM	FORMOSA SENIORS ASSOCIATION INC.
2	1:50 PM	CARRIBEAN JOY DANCE	N.	2:00 PM	ROYAL SCOTTISH COUNTRY DANCING SOCIETY-
•	2:10 PM	ADAPTIVE RECREATION-DANCE & MOVEMENT	N		ORANGE COUNTY
	2:25 PM	NA IPO HULA		2:20 PM	HINDU SWAYAMSEVAK SANGH
	2:45 PM	CERRITOS IVY CLUB	Π	2:40 PM	CERRITOS CHINESE-AMERICAN SENIOR CITIZENS
	3:00 PM	SHANKARA DANCE ACADEMY	V		ASSOCIATION
	3:15 PM	FILIPINO SENIORS OF CERRITOS ASSOCIATION		3:00 PM	ANGKLUNG GROUP OF CERRITOS
	3:30 PM	CERRITOS FOLK DANCERS		3:20 PM	CHS CLUB MAGKAISA
	3:45 PM	PASO DE ORO DANCE COMPANY		3:40 PM	CERRITOS CHINESE ASSOCIATION OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA